HaykoBa Bi6nioteka - https://lib.npu.edu.ua/

2024-05-01 - 2024-05-31

& Single ip address stats details:

Name of user
Visitor_5768
Visitor_5768
Visitor 5768
Visitor_5481
Visitor_3442

Visitor 3442

Total duration: 00:01:38

Visited page
https://lib.npu.edu.ua/pro-nas/halereia
https://lib.npu.edu.ua/pro-nas
https://lib.npu.edu.ua/
https://lib.npu.edu.ua/
https://lib.npu.edu.ua/tehy-saitu/tsytuvannia

https://lib.npu.edu.ua/naukovtsiu/indeks-khirsha

Average time per page: 00:00:16

Visit
lifetime
00:00:24
00:00:12
00:00:14
00:00:22
00:00:04

00:00:22

Last visit
date
2024-05-13
12:01:23
2024-05-13
12:01:09
2024-05-13
12:00:51
2024-05-13
09:38:51
2024-05-09
09:18:10
2024-05-09
09:17:44

Geo

UA™
UA™
UA™
UA™
UA™

uA™

Browser
Opera
Opera
Opera
Opera
Chrome

Chrome

o/s Device
Windows XP Desktop
Windows XP Desktop
Windows XP Desktop
Windows XP Desktop
Windows 10 Desktop

Windows 10 Desktop
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